
72,027  

20,921  

98,293  

43,562  

238,926  

62,622  

381,912  

86,862  

16,701  

68,179  

56,817  

Round each number to the nearest thousands. 

Rounding to the
nearest thousand 

Name: Date:



72,027 72,000

20,921 21,000

98,293 98,000

43,562 44,000

238,926 239,000

62,622 63,000

381,912 382,000

86,862 87,000

16,701 17,000

68,179 68,000

56,817 57,000

Round each number to the nearest thousands. 

Rounding to the
nearest thousand 

Answer key


