Rounding to the nearest thousand



Round each number to the nearest thousands.

72,027	
20,921	
98,293	
43,562	
238,926	
62,622	
381,912	
86,862	
16,701	
68,179	
56,817	

Answer key

Rounding to the nearest thousand



Round each number to the nearest thousands.

72,027	72,000
20,921	21,000
98,293	98,000
43,562	44,000
238,926	239,000
62,622	63,000
381,912	382,000
86,862	87,000
16,701	17,000
68,179	68,000
56,817	57,000